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AAA WA Contacts

	Contact name
	Company name
	Phone number
	Email
	Area of specialty

	John Rakic
	Trafalgar Group
	0412668421

	jr@tgroup.com.au

	Passive fire supplies

	Mike Jackson
	Perth Waterproofing and Silicone Supplies
	0484 792 918
	mike@perthwss.com.au
	Waterproofing application and repairs 

	Christian Collison
	Arcsite
	0402 077 557                   
	christian@arcsite.com.au
	App for managing building defects and repairs, amenity bookings

	Ben Corby 
	Strata Community Insurance
	1300 SCINSURE 1300 724 678
	ben.corby@scinsure.com.au; 
	Insurance 

	Ben Carter
	Wattyl
	0407 255 226
	ben.a.carter@wattyl.com.au
	Paint supplies 

	Niall Wadding
	360 Project Services
	0410 759 868
	Niall@360as.com.au
	Building repairs 

	Steve Elliott
	Lync Insurance Brokers
	0400112449

	steve@lyncinsure.com.au

	Insurance brokers

	Alliance FM
	Greg Keet
	1300769518
	greg@alliancefm-wa.com.au
	Building Inspections

	Detec 
	Greg Crocker
	0476 066 618
	greg@detecaustralia.com.au
	Water proofing inspections 
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APARTMENT ADVOCACY

The voice for people who choose apartments

» www.aaadvocacy.net.au





